
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

  25ENGLAND   55 10.100fish lbs ozsWinner

  23IRELAND   52  4.200fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  21SCOTLAND   49  5.800fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  10WALES   26  3.200fish lbs ozs4th Place

 1.000OFFICIALS' TROPHY Stuart Wardle    1   3 fish lbs ozs

179 ozslbs  78 15.300

   3

   3ENGLAND best basket    7  4.200fish lbs ozsTony Baldwin

   3IRELAND best basket    7  4.600fish lbs ozsDudley Murphy

   3SCOTLAND best basket    7  5.400fish lbs ozsMichael Ward

   1WALES best basket    5 15.100fish lbs ozsPaul Jenkins

   1

  80182  7.300fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

   7  5.400fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Michael Ward

 1.200lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

David Lang ENGLAND

SCOTLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Tony Baldwin 6 2 12.200 7 3 4.2001

Keith Nicholson 6 3 1.600 6 3 1.600

Nick Halstead 5 2 2.100 5 2 2.100

Mark Withyman 5 2 2.000 5 2 2.000

Stewart Hume 4 1 15.700 4 1 15.700

David Lang 2 1 12.500 1.2001 *2 1 12.500

Simon Gurney 4 1 12.400 4 1 12.400

Vince Brooks   (c) 4 1 10.800 4 1 10.800

Ben Dobson 4 1 10.200 4 1 10.200

Gary Morris 3 1 8.500 3 1 8.500

John Horsey 4 1 7.600 4 1 7.600

Simon Robinson 3 1 7.100 3 1 7.100

Graham Pearson 2 0 15.100 2 0 15.100

Andrew Tamakloe 2 0 12.300 2 0 12.300

54  25  2.100 1 55  25 10.1000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Dudley Murphy   (c) 6 2 12.600 7 3 4.6001

Arden Pollock 6 2 13.000 6 2 13.000

Sam McGowan 5 2 2.700 5 2 2.700

Tom Sweeney 5 2 1.600 5 2 1.600

Kieran O'Mahoney 5 2 1.100 5 2 1.100

Mark Reagan 5 2 0.700 5 2 0.700

Martin McGorian 5 1 15.600 5 1 15.600

Mick McCormack 4 1 9.200 4 1 9.200

Peadar McAvinney 2 1 3.700 2 1 3.700

Pat Foley 2 1 2.400 2 1 2.400

Jack Sleator 2 0 15.500 2 0 15.500

Patsy Deery 2 0 14.000 2 0 14.000

Padraig Traynor 1 0 9.900 1 0 9.900

Trevor Jones 1 0 6.200 1 0 6.200

51  22 12.200 1 52  23  4.2000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Michael Ward 6 2 13.400 7 3 5.4001

Jeff Lawson 5 2 6.400 5 2 6.400

Paul Garner 5 2 1.300 5 2 1.300

John Kettles 4 1 13.900 4 1 13.900

Ian Simpson   (c) 4 1 11.300 4 1 11.300

Jim Hunter 4 1 9.100 4 1 9.100

Chris Scarff 4 1 9.100 4 1 9.100

Michael Thomson 3 1 5.100 3 1 5.100

Andrew Kemp 2 1 1.400 2 1 1.400

Ronald Gilbert 3 0 15.900 3 0 15.900

Gregor Fleming 2 0 14.200 2 0 14.200

William Muir 2 0 14.200 2 0 14.200

Alisdair Mair 2 0 13.900 2 0 13.900

John Dunbar 2 0 12.600 2 0 12.600

48  20 13.800 1 49  21  5.8000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Paul Jenkins 5 1 15.100 5 1 15.100

David Williams 3 1 4.400 3 1 4.400

Mike Egan 3 1 1.400 3 1 1.400

Craig Gimblett 2 0 14.600 2 0 14.600

Phil Thomas 2 0 14.300 2 0 14.300

Kieron Thomas 2 0 12.200 2 0 12.200

Allen Hughes   (c) 2 0 11.300 2 0 11.300

Jeff Williams 2 0 11.200 2 0 11.200

Scott Tovey 2 0 11.000 2 0 11.000

Geoff Thompson 1 0 8.200 1 0 8.200

Richard Williams 1 0 6.100 1 0 6.100

Ray Morgan 1 0 5.400 1 0 5.400

Nigel Clark 0 0

John McMullen 0 0

26  10  3.200 0 26  10  3.2000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Michael Ward 1 SCOTLAND  6   2 13.400  7   3  5.4001

Dudley Murphy 2 IRELAND  6   2 12.600  7   3  4.6001

Tony Baldwin 3 ENGLAND  6   2 12.200  7   3  4.2001

Keith Nicholson 4 ENGLAND  6   3  1.600  6   3  1.600

Arden Pollock 5 IRELAND  6   2 13.000  6   2 13.000

Jeff Lawson 6 SCOTLAND  5   2  6.400  5   2  6.400

Sam McGowan 7 IRELAND  5   2  2.700  5   2  2.700

Nick Halstead 8 ENGLAND  5   2  2.100  5   2  2.100

Mark Withyman 9 ENGLAND  5   2  2.000  5   2  2.000

Tom Sweeney10 IRELAND  5   2  1.600  5   2  1.600

Paul Garner11 SCOTLAND  5   2  1.300  5   2  1.300

Kieran O'Mahoney12 IRELAND  5   2  1.100  5   2  1.100

Mark Reagan13 IRELAND  5   2  0.700  5   2  0.700

Stewart Hume14 ENGLAND  4   1 15.700  4   1 15.700

Martin McGorian15 IRELAND  5   1 15.600  5   1 15.600

Paul Jenkins16 WALES  5   1 15.100  5   1 15.100

John Kettles17 SCOTLAND  4   1 13.900  4   1 13.900

David Lang18 ENGLAND  2   1 12.500  1.200  1 * 2   1 12.500

Simon Gurney19 ENGLAND  4   1 12.400  4   1 12.400

Ian Simpson20 SCOTLAND  4   1 11.300  4   1 11.300

Vince Brooks21 ENGLAND  4   1 10.800  4   1 10.800

Ben Dobson22 ENGLAND  4   1 10.200  4   1 10.200

Mick McCormack23 IRELAND  4   1  9.200  4   1  9.200

Jim Hunter24 eq. SCOTLAND  4   1  9.100  4   1  9.100

Chris Scarff24 eq. SCOTLAND  4   1  9.100  4   1  9.100

Gary Morris26 ENGLAND  3   1  8.500  3   1  8.500

John Horsey27 ENGLAND  4   1  7.600  4   1  7.600

Simon Robinson28 ENGLAND  3   1  7.100  3   1  7.100

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH LEIN  -  9th JUNE 2006

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Michael Thomson29 SCOTLAND  3   1  5.100  3   1  5.100

David Williams30 WALES  3   1  4.400  3   1  4.400

Peadar McAvinney31 IRELAND  2   1  3.700  2   1  3.700

Pat Foley32 IRELAND  2   1  2.400  2   1  2.400

Mike Egan33 WALES  3   1  1.400  3   1  1.400

Andrew Kemp34 SCOTLAND  2   1  1.400  2   1  1.400

Ronald Gilbert35 SCOTLAND  3   0 15.900  3   0 15.900

Jack Sleator36 IRELAND  2   0 15.500  2   0 15.500

Graham Pearson37 ENGLAND  2   0 15.100  2   0 15.100

Craig Gimblett38 WALES  2   0 14.600  2   0 14.600

Phil Thomas39 WALES  2   0 14.300  2   0 14.300

Gregor Fleming40 eq. SCOTLAND  2   0 14.200  2   0 14.200

William Muir40 eq. SCOTLAND  2   0 14.200  2   0 14.200

Patsy Deery42 IRELAND  2   0 14.000  2   0 14.000

Alisdair Mair43 SCOTLAND  2   0 13.900  2   0 13.900

John Dunbar44 SCOTLAND  2   0 12.600  2   0 12.600

Andrew Tamakloe45 ENGLAND  2   0 12.300  2   0 12.300

Kieron Thomas46 WALES  2   0 12.200  2   0 12.200

Allen Hughes47 WALES  2   0 11.300  2   0 11.300

Jeff Williams48 WALES  2   0 11.200  2   0 11.200

Scott Tovey49 WALES  2   0 11.000  2   0 11.000

Padraig Traynor50 IRELAND  1   0  9.900  1   0  9.900

Geoff Thompson51 WALES  1   0  8.200  1   0  8.200

Trevor Jones52 IRELAND  1   0  6.200  1   0  6.200

Richard Williams53 WALES  1   0  6.100  1   0  6.100

Ray Morgan54 WALES  1   0  5.400  1   0  5.400

Nigel Clark55 eq. WALES  0  0

John McMullen55 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 0 lb 8 ozs per fish over 6 fish]


